
 

Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email
Program Director 

Allegheny Health Network Chris Pilarski  cpilarsk@wpahs.org Gregory Altman, MD

Cooper University Brittney Farrell farrell-brittney@cooperhealth.edu Rakesh P. Mashru, MD

Detroit Medical Center Debra Moore d.moore@dmc.org Rahul Vaidya, MD

Emory Kalynde Smith kalynde.smith@emory.edu Thomas Moore Jr., MD

Georgia Orthopaedic Trauma Institute Amy Halligan halligan.amy@navicenthealth.org  Daniel Chan, MD

Grant Medical Center Tina Carter tina.carter@OhioHealth.com Ben Taylor, MD

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service (HOTS) Cholly Minton cminton@hughston.com John C. P. Floyd, M.D., FACS

Orthopaedic Trauma Surgeons of Northern California Pat Jones otspat@gmail.com Paul Gregory, Jr. M.D.  

Penn State University, College of Medicine Lynne Hamann lhamann1@pennstatehealth.psu.edu J. Spence Reid MD

Swedish Medical Center Orthopedic Trauma Fellowship DeAndra Dean Carter DeAndra.DeanCarter@HealthONEcares.com Wade Smith, MD

University of Louisville School of Medicine Tammy Thompson tmthom20@louisville.edu David Seligson, MD

University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela-majed@ouhsc.edu Mark Calder, MD

Wright State University Lynne Buckingham lynne.buckingham@wright.edu Michael J Prayson, MD

Yale University Kathryn Umlauf kathryn.umlauf@yale.edu Brad Yoo, MD
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